SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

22-Sep

23-Sep

24-Sep

25-Sep

26-Sep

27-Sep

28-Sep

Catherine 8:15 telehealth | DIMSUM tasting

SHIFT AVAILABLE:

PJ OFF Noon -4 PM 9 AM - done 7:30 AM - On Site OFF 1PM-6PM OFF
Paul Conte N/A N/A N/A 8 AM - On Site 9AM - 2:15PM OFF 9 AM - done
Micah Nordgren OFF OFF 9 AM - done N/A N/A N/A N/A
Jonathan Young N/A N/A 4 PM -8 PM N/A OFF 2PM-6PM N/A
Francisco A. OFF OFF 10 AM - done Night Shift? N/A N/A N/A
Sunni Campbell OFF OFF 11 AM -4 PM N/A N/A N/A OFF
Sasha R. N/A N/A N/A N/A OFF OFF OFF
Sam Durham N/A N/A 10 AM -3 PM 8 AM - On Site N/A N/A N/A
John Gilbert 2PM-6PM OFF OFF 8 AM - On Site N/A N/A N/A
Douglas Do N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 AM - 5 PM N/A N/A
Johnny Cruz OFF OFF 3PM-7PM OFF 3PM-7PM N/A N/A
Amy Sprague N/A N/A N/A N/A OFF OFF N/A
Matt Whiniham N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 AM - Training? N/A N/A
Event 1

Name Tasting - Belland Tasting - DimSum Recovery Café Harrington

Guest count 3 2 540 120

Chef on site - PICK UP Chef Team Server Chef

Ready by 5:00 PM 5:30 PM ALL COLD 8:15 AM COLD 1:30/HOT 5:30

Event 2

Name

Guest count

Chef on site

Ready by

Event 3

Name

Guest count

Chef on site

Ready by

Event 4

Name

Guest count

Chef on site

Ready by




