SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	22-Sep	23-Sep	24-Sep	25-Sep	26-Sep	27-Sep	28-Sep
Catherine	8:15 telehealth	DIMSUM tasting					
SHIFT AVAILABLE:							
PJ	OFF	Noon - 4 PM	9 AM - done	7:30 AM - On Site	OFF	1 PM - 6 PM	OFF
Paul Conte	N/A	N/A	N/A	8 AM - On Site	9 AM - 2:15 PM	OFF	9 AM - done
Micah Nordgren	OFF	OFF	9 AM - done	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Jonathan Young	N/A	N/A	4 PM - 8 PM	N/A	OFF	2 PM - 6 PM	N/A
Francisco A.	OFF	OFF	10 AM - done	Night Shift?	N/A	N/A	N/A
Sunni Campbell	OFF	OFF	11 AM - 4 PM	N/A	N/A	N/A	OFF
Sasha R.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	OFF	OFF	OFF
Sam Durham	N/A	N/A	10 AM - 3 PM	8 AM - On Site	N/A	N/A	N/A
John Gilbert	2 PM - 6 PM	OFF	OFF	8 AM - On Site	N/A	N/A	N/A
Douglas Do	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	10 AM - 5 PM	N/A	N/A
Johnny Cruz	OFF	OFF	3 PM - 7 PM	OFF	3 PM - 7 PM	N/A	N/A
Amy Sprague	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	OFF	OFF	N/A
Matt Whiniham	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	10 AM - Training?	N/A	N/A
Event 1	·	-	<u> </u>				
Name	Tasting - Belland	Tasting - DimSum		Recovery Café		Harrington	
Guest count	3	2		540		120	
Chef on site	-	PICK UP		Chef Team		Server Chef	
Ready by	5:00 PM	5:30 PM		ALL COLD 8:15 AM		COLD 1:30/HOT 5:30	
Event 2							
Name							
Guest count							
Chef on site							
Ready by							
Event 3							
Name							
Guest count							
Chef on site							
Ready by							
Event 4							
Name							
Guest count							
Chef on site							
Ready by							